Los Angeles 820   1,009   3,125   -   2,037   3,155   1,665   1,285   117   13,213
Riverside 87   70   909   279   -   478   51   585   28   2,487
San Diego 408   293   2,090   644   1,280   -   841   897   45   6,498
San Francisco 748   1,135   522   504   84   586   -   186   63   3,828
Santa Barbara 173   169   1,114   393   1,285   707   29   -   45   3,915
Santa Cruz 198   173   82   40   35   89   51   44   -   712
TOTAL 4,874   4,808   9,845   3,608   7,553   8,746   5,125   5,656   2,787   53,002

1.  University of California intercampus transactions shown as reported by borrower.

Page 8

University of California Library Statistics
Table VI

Library Expenditures
July 1, 1994 Adjusted Budget

Academic Staff
General

Assistance
Employee
Benefits Subtotal

Berkeley1 6,077,368$   8,980,220$   2,045,887$ 2,867,334$   19,970,809$ 9,059,138$   773,466$   1,352,283$ 31,155,696$
Davis 2,706,036   4,800,765   824,362   1,621,510   9,952,673   5,872,163   415,709   1,104,060   17,344,605
Irvine 2,937,092   4,285,981   245,675   1,213,029   8,681,777   3,893,351   250,616   1,011,577   13,837,321
Los Angeles2 8,483,843   7,865,681   1,909,637   1,800,643   20,059,804   6,531,556   621,255   2,832,903   30,045,518
Riverside 1,494,718   2,399,976   229,290   768,709   4,892,693   2,757,863   168,731   190,340   8,009,627
San Diego 3,453,334   5,213,025   282,201   1,638,333   10,586,893   4,885,164   108,668   560,772   16,141,497
San Francisco 767,470   1,930,927   77,210   489,811   3,265,418   903,404   51,910   300,451   4,521,183
Santa Barbara 2,380,330   3,610,682   815,109   1,181,204   7,987,325   3,470,689   345,081   920,865   12,723,960
Santa Cruz 1,761,504   2,199,095   210,777   967,972   5,139,348   2,175,712   123,085   230,597   7,668,742

Campus subtotal 30,061,695$ 41,286,352$ 6,640,148$ 12,548,545$ 90,536,740$ 39,549,040$ 2,858,521$ 8,503,848$ 141,448,149$

Division of Library
Automation 76,860   2,118,276   149,093   -   2,344,229   -   -   2,981,169   5,325,398
Systemwide Programs
and Provisions for
Allocation 4,521,108   6,313,526   986,699   2,321,406   14,142,739   1,065,793   -   181,920   15,390,452

Systemwide subtotal $4,597,968 $8,431,802 $1,135,792 $2,321,406 $16,486,968 $1,065,793 $0 $3,163,089 $20,715,850
TOTAL $34,659,663 $49,718,154 $7,775,940 $14,869,951 $107,023,708 $40,614,833 $2,858,521 $11,666,937 $162,163,999

1.  Includes Northern Regional Library Facility, a systemwide program administered by the Berkeley campus.
2.  Includes Southern Regional Library Facility, a systemwide program administered by the Los Angeles campus.

Supplies,
Expenses &
Equipment Total

Salaries and Wages

Location
Library

Materials Binding

Page 9

University of California Library Statistics
Table VII

Library Expenditures
1993-94 Actual Expenditures of Budgeted Funds

Academic Staff
General

Assistance
Employee
Benefits Subtotal

Berkeley 4,343,618$   7,405,932$   3,079,957$   2,763,182$   17,592,690$ 9,032,228$   841,464$   2,988,293$   30,454,674$